
EBMUD RFQ 565-19-001 As-Needed Cost Estimating, Constructability and Scheduling Review - LIST OF INTERESTED PARTIES as of:  02/28/2019

Company Contact Street City State Zip Phone Email
Brown and Caldwell Norman Settle 201 North Civic Drive, Suite 300 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925-210-2401 NSettle@brwncald.com

COWI Marine Tim Curtin 1300 Clay Street, 7th Floor Oakland CA 94612 510-267-7171 ticn@cowi.com

M Lee Corporation Franklin Lee 601 Montgomery Street, Suite 2040 San Francisco CA 94111 415-693-0236 flee@mleecorp.com

P2S Inc. Marco Cabibbo 5000 E. Spring St. Long Beach CA 90815 562-497-2999 marco.cabibbo@p2sinc.com

Counterpoint Construction Services Khriss Hoffman 3663 North Laughlin Road Ste 200 Santa Rosa CA 95403 707-827-8024 khoffman@counterpointcs.com

Dabri, Inc. Domonique Kaur 1904 Franklin Street, Ste 201 Oakland CA 94612 510-406-7159 dkaur@dabri.com

AECOM Craig Smith 300 Lakeside Drive, Suite 400 Oakland CA 94612 510-893-3600 craig.j.smith@aecom.com

Campos EPC, LLC Anthony Aguilar 550 S. Hope St, Suite 2800 Los Angeles CA 90071 855-226-7671 anthony.aguilar@camposepc.com

Arcadis Jon Westervelt 100 Montgomery Street, Suite 300 San Francisco CA 94104 415-374-2744 Jon.Westervelt@arcadis.com

Mott Macdonald, LLC Sarah Goldspink 12647 Alcosta Boulevard, Suite 275 San Ramon CA 94583 408-300-3280 sarah.goldspink@mottmac.com

Ewing Construction Services Dave Ewing 417 Mace Boulevard, Suite J-336 Davis CA 95618 530-304-0972 purdue76@outlook.com

Tanner Pacific Michael Jaeger 751 Laurel Street, Suite 609 San Carlos CA 94070 925-382-1950 mjaeger@tannerpacific.com
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